
 

 

VARDHMAN VITRIFIED  PRIVATE LIMITED 
 

1. OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN WORKMEN AND 

EMPLOYEES AND GOVERNMENT DUES):- 

 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Creditors 

Amount 

claimed by the 
creditors 

Amount in Rs 

Amount 
Provisionally 

Admitted 

1  Aron Impex 12,48,251 12,48,251 

  TOTAL 12,48,251 12,48,251 


